First Name
MICHAEL
STUART
JONAH
FREDERICK
CONNOR
ALAN
DAVID
NATALIE
RACHEL
SARAH
RICHARD
DARREN
GABRIELLE
ADRIAN
AMELIA
JENNIFER
ELLIOT
MICHAEL
BEN
GEORGINA
BRIONY
MATTHEW
EMMA
JACK

ALEX
DAVID
CONOR
ADAM

Age
Surname Group
ABBOTTS
ADESILU
ADOMAKOH
AFRIFA
ALDRIDGE
ALEXANDER
ALLWORTHY
ASHLEY-TOWELL u1s
ATHERTON
ATTWOOD
BAGGOTT
BAKER
BANGAY
BASTIAN
BATEMAN u15
BAUER
BAYLEY u15
BAZIRE
BECKWITH
BINGHAM ul15
BISHOP u1s
BLANDFORD
BOND
BOND
BOSLEY u1s
BOSLEY
BRADLEY
BRANNAN

Eligibility

Full Decision List April 2014

Previous 1st claim
BEVERLEY AC
FITTLEWORTH FLYERS
BRIGHTON & HOVE CITY AC
HERNE HILL HARRIERS
DAVENTRY AC

GATESHEAD HARRIERS
COLCHESTER HARRIERS
FOREST OF DEAN AC
CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC
MALTBY RC

WOKING AC

YORK TRIATHLON CLUB
CORBY AC

HAYLE RUNNERS

JARROW & HEBBURN AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
CRAWLEY AC

BRIGHTON & HOVE CITY AC
TRENT PARK RUNNING CLUB
KINGSTON UPON HULL
FOREST OF DEAN AC
TONBRIDGE AC

DAVENTRY AC

DAVENTRY AC

OXFORD CITY AC

OXFORD CITY AC
WOODFORD GREEN

SNEYD STRIDERS

New 1st claim

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS & AC
HORSHAM JOGGERS
CRAWLEY AC

CRAWLEY AC

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
LINCOLN & WELLINGTON
GLOUCESTER AC

LEEDS CITY AC

YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
THE STRAGGLERS

YORK POSTAL HARRIERS
BEDFORD & COUNTY AC
CORNWALL AC

GATESHEAD HARRIERS
LEEEDS CITY AC

HORSHAM BLUE STAR
VETERANS AC

ENFIELD & HARINGEY
ACHILLES

GLOUCESTER AC
BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
RADLEY AC

RADLEY AC

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS

NORTH YORK MOORS AC

Decision

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



FAY
VICTOR
SARAH
NICHOLAS
SHARON
ANNA
JACOB
ELLA
LUKE
KATIE
LISA
ASHLEY
OLIVER
JEANETTE
NATALIE
ELLIOT
JOSEPH
ANNA
BROOKE
CARA
FRANCES
REBECCA
PETER
NADIA
JIM
BETHANY
GREGORY
GERALD
KELSI

BROMILOW
BROOKS

BRUCE - GREEN
BRYAN

BRYAN
BUCKMASTER
BURGESS
BURT

BUTLER

u15s

CAREW-ROBERTS

CARROLL
CARSON
CARTER
CHAMBERS
CHANDLER
CHARD
CLANCY
CLARK
CLARKE
CLARKE
CLAYTON
CLEGG
COATES
COCKETT
COLDWELL
COLES
COOKE
COOPER
CORNISH

u1s

u15

u15

Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

ANDOVER AC

FELIXSTOWE RR

KETTERING TOWN HARRIERS
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS

FLEET & CROOKHAM

BRISTOL & WEST AC

NEWARK AC

GUILDFORD & GODALMING
PORTSMOUTH JOGGERS

MOW COP RUNNERS

STEEL CITY STRIDERS
SPENBOROUGH AC

EAST HULL HARRIERS

NOTTS AC

BITTON ROAD RUNNERS
SKYRAC AC

LOUGHTON AC
KIDDERMINSTER & STOURPORT
KIDDERMINSTER & STOURPORT
EAST ESSEX TRIATHLON CLUB
EYNSHAM RR

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
GATESHEAD HARRIERS

FELL RUNNERS ASSOCIATION
TEAM BATH AC

SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS
BURNHAM JOGGERS
TONBRIDGE AC

LORDSHILL ROAD RUNNERS
IPSWICH JAFFA

CROYDON HARRIERS

HATCH WARREN RUNNERS

HATCH WARREN RUNNERS
ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DISTRICT
NORTH SOMERSET AC
GRANTHAM AC

THAMES VALLEY HARRIERS

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC
NEWCASTLE TRI CLUB

PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS

WHITE CITY (HULL) RRC

VALE OF AYLESBURY

YATE & DISTRICT AC

LEEDS CITY AC

WOODFORD GREEN AC & ESSEX LADIES
HALESOWEN ATHLETICS & CC
HALESOWEN ATHLETICS & CC
BASILDON AC

READING JOGGERS

HALESOWEN ATHLETICS & CC
NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC HARRIERS
SWALEDALE ROAD RUNNERS
BLACKHILL BOUNDERS

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS

COOKHAM RC

BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



KATIE
KATE
MICHAEL
CEINWEN
ANDREW
MAX
PHILIP
LAURIE
TOMMY
NATASHA
JULIETTE
MARIE
CHLOE
ELIZABETH
TERRY
MAXWELL
LEANNE
ANDREW
PAUL
ELEANOR
ALICE
JACK

JIM

PAUL
GRACE
SPENCER
EMMA
JULIE
STEPHEN

COTTON
CUSTIS
DALLY
DAVIES
DAVIES
DAVIS
DAWID
DAWKINS
DAWSON
DAY

DEAN
DOBSON
DOGGETT
DONNELLY
DOWN
EAVES
ECCLESTONE
FAY
FIELDING
FLETCHER
FORSTER
FRIEND
GAMMANS
GARDINER
GENTRY
GOODALL
GOULD
GOULDING
GOULDING

u1s

u15

u1s

Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

IVANHOE RUNNERS

STRIDERS OF CROYDON
FAREHAM CRUSADERS RC
CHELTENHAM & COUNTY HARRIERS
TELFORD HARRIERS
CAMBERLEY & DISTRICT AC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
EXETER HARRIERS

ROTHWELL HARRIERS
EVESHAM VALE

EASTLEIGH RC

LEEDS CITY AC

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
EXETER HARRIERS

MILTON KEYNES AC
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FLYDE AC
WREKIN RR

DORKING & MOLE VALLEY
BASINGSTOKE & MID HANTS AC
GOSFORTH HARRIERS
BARROW & FURNESS STRIDERS
TAUNTON AC

WELLINGTON & DISTRICT AC
AVON VALLEY RUNNERS
HERTS PHOENIX
WYMONDHAM AC

WEST BROMWICH HARRIERS
SWINDON HARRIERS
SWINDON HARRIERS

South DERBYSHIRE RR
ORPINGTON RR

HEDGE END RC

ALMOST ATHLETES
BRIDGNORTH RUNNING CLUB
ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DISTRICT
NEWCASTLE TRI CLUB

TAUNTON AC

LEEDS CITY AC

BLACK PEAR JOGGERS

South WEST RR

WINDSOR SLOUGH ETON & HOUNSLOW
SALE HARRIERS

HERNE HILL HARRIERS

DAVID LLOYD REDWAY RUNNERS
NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES
LAWLEY RC

EPSOM & EWELL

HATCH WARREN RUNNERS
GATESHEAD HARRIERS

MANX FELL RUNNERS

EXETER HARRIERS

WOOTTON ROAD RUNNERS
CHIPPENHAM HARRIERS

THE HAWCS

CITY OF NORWICH AC
BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

PEWSEY VALE RC

PEWSEY VALE RC

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



BEVERLEY
RICHARD
DENISE
ISLA - JANE
MATILDA
JONATHAN
LAURA
JOHN
MANDY
OLIVER
ISAAC
MARIA
MATTHEW
SIMON
MICKAEL
LIAM
CAITLIN
MARTIN
PETER
CHERYL
DOUG
ELEANOR
BEN

BRIAN
ELLIOTT
MARK
ALEX
ANDREW
KATIE

GRAHAM-OLDER

GRAY
GRECH
GREENAWAY
HALL
HAMBLEN
HANAGAN
HANSON
HANSON
HARDING
HARDING
HARRINGTON
HASKELL
HASSETT
HEGESIPPE
HERBERT
HILLIER
HOLLAMBY
HOPSON
HOSKIN
HOSKING
HUBBERT
HUGHES
HUGILL
HURLEY
JACKSON
JACOBS
JAKEMAN
JAMES

u1s
u1s

u1s

u1s

u1s

Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

WARWICKSHIRE POLICE RC
BIGGLESWADE AC

CALNE SMARTT
CROWBROUGH RUNNERS
SEVENOAKS AC

WALTON AC

ASHFORD AC

PEEL RR

PEELRR

HASTINGS ATHLETICS CLUB
HASTINGS ATHLETICS CLUB
KNOWSLEY HARRIERS
FELIXSTOWE RR

SWANLEY & DISTRICT AC
FLEET & CROOKHAM
FAIRLANDS VALLEY SPARTANS
BROMSGROVE & REDDITCH AC
BRAT

BRADFORD AIREDALE
PLYMOUTH HARRIERS
RYSTON RUNNERS AC
WITNEY RR

CHORLEY ATHLETIC & TRI CLUB
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
LEEDS CITY AC

NOTFAST RC

GREAT BENTLEY RC

FENLAND RC

YEOVIL OLYMPIADS

RUGBY TRIATHLON CLUB
TOTLEY AC

CALNE RC

EAST GRINSTEAD AC
TONBRIDGE AC

ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DISTRICT
CITY OF SHEFFIELD AC
BADDESLEY BADGERS
BADDESLEY BADGERS
TONBRIDGE AC

TONBRIDGE AC

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS

IPSWICH HARRIERS

DARTFORD RR

SANDHURST JOGGERS
STEVENAGE & NORTH HERTS AC
BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

PEEL RR

SALTAIRE STRIDERS

PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS
CAMBRIDGE TRIATHLON CLUB
RADLEY AC

WIGAN & DISTRICT HARRIERS
SKIPTON AC

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AC

NEWARK STRIDERS
FELIXSTOWE RR

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS
WOODFORD GREEN AC & ESSEX LADIES

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



PAULA
ANNIE
AMY

KEVIN
DAVID
JONATHAN
SUE

PHILIP
NATHAN
APRIL

LILY
LYSANNE
DAVID
JONNY
SHANE
JOHN
GARETH
CHLOE
MATTHEW
MATT
AMAZIGH
SCOTT
WILLIAM
SWETA
JAMES
ALEXANDRIA
JOSHUA
ELLIOT
BENJAMIN

JAMIESON
JANKOWIAK
JARAMAZQOVIC
JEFFRESS

JENKINS

JENNINGS

JEWELL

JOHNSON

JONES

JONES

JONES u15s
JURRIANSEN
KELLAWAY
KEMPSTER

KING

KIRKHAM

KNAPPER

KNIGHT

KNOWLES

LANE

LAOUDI

LARKIN

LAYE

LEE

LELLIOTT

LESLIE

LETCH u1s
LIVINGSTON u15
LIVINGSTON u1s

Eligibility

Full Decision List April 2014

DARLINGTON TRI CLUB
BICESTER AC

CITY OF SALIBURY AC & RC
TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
BRAT

KNOWLE & DORRIDGE
SOUTHWEST RR

South YORKSHIRE POLICE
ERYRI HARRIERS

HASTINGS ATHLETICS CLUB
HERTS PHOENIX

READING RR

TRI - ANGLIA

WITHAM RC

BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS
RADCLIFFE AC

STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS AC
EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE

SALTWELL HARRIERS
ANDOVER AC

NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES
VETETARIAN CYCLING & AC
WARWICK UNI AC
BASINGSTOKE & MID HANTS AC
WSEH AC

COLCHESTER & TENDERING AC
CHORLEY ATHLETIC & TRI CLUB
ABC RUNNERS

ABC RUNNERS

ESK VALLEY FELL CLUB
MARSHALL MILTON KEYNES AC
ANDOVER AC

SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
BOURNVILLE HARRIERS

BRAT

FETCH EVERYONE RC
SHEFFIELD RUNNING CLUB
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS
HASTINGS RUNNERS

HAWCS

TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
DEREHAM RUNNERS

100 MARATHON CLUB
KENDAL AC

HOLCOMBE HARRIERS
CHEADLE RC

SALE HARRIERS
SUNDERLAND HARRIERS
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT AC
ILFORD AC

VEGAN RUNNERS
BRIDGNORTH RUNNING CLUB
HATCH WARREN RUNNERS
BOURNEMOUTH AC
CHELMSFORD AC

WIGAN & DISTRICT HARRIERS
LEIGH HARRIERS AC

LEIGH HARRIERS AC

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



SARAH
ELLIE - MAI
ANN
CONNELL
FRANCESC
IAN
ELEANOR
DERRICK
JULIE-ANNE
DEVON
LUKE

KAY

IAN

LOIS
DEIRDRE
OLIVIA
KATY-ANN
ISOBEL
JESSICA
EMMA
JENNIFER
KATIE
CURTIS
CHRIS
KERR
VIRGINIA
PATRICK
CAROL
ELIZABETH

LOFTUS

LOTHIAN u1s
LOVELL
MACQUISTEN
MANEL LE PUJOL
MANSELL
MARKENDALE
MARSH

MARTIN

MATTHEWS u1s
MAUDE

MAYNARD

MCBRIDE
MCCARTAN
MCCARTHY
McDONALD
McDONALD u1s
MCHATTIE
MCKENZIE u1s
MCKNESPIEY
MCNAMARA
MELLORS

METCALFE

MICHAEL

MILLER

MITCHELL
MOLONEY
MONTGOMERY
MOONEY

Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

MILTON KEYNES LAKESIDE RUNNERS
HILLINGDON AC

SOLE SISTERS

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
MANCHESTER TRI CLUB
DESFORD STRIDERS

PENDAL AC

CLAYTON LE MOORS HARRIERS
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE RR
CHELMSFORD AC

SKIPTON AC

LARKFIELD AC

ROYTON RR

KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS
MANCHESTER TRI CLUB
HASLEMERE BORDERS AC
HERNE HILL HARRIERS

TEAM KENNET

WERRINGTON JOGGERS
CARLISLE ASPATRIA AC

VEGAN RUNNERS UK
CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC
DARLINGTON HARRIERS
HARROW AC

QUEENS PARK HARRIERS
WOKING AC

MARLBOROUGH & DISTRICT JUNIOR
BURNHAM JOGGERS
GATESHEAD HARRIERS

DAVID LLOYD REDWAY RUNNERS
WINDSOR SLOUGH ETON & HOUNSLOW
WESTBURY HARRIERS

BRISTOL & WEST AC

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS

DUDLEY & STOURBRIDGE HARRIERS
MIDDLESBROUGH MANDALE
TRAWDEN AC

MABLETHORPE RC

BASILDON AC

BARLICK FELL RUNNERS

KENT POLICE AC

SALFORD HARRIERS

RACING TNT TRIATHLON

SALE HARRIERS

GUILDFORD & GODELMING AC
BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY
WINDSOR SLOUGH ETON & HOUNSLOW
NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

BORDER HARRIERS

CHEDDAR RC

BROMSGROVE & REDDITCH AC
KINGSTON UPON HULL

VETERANS AC

HIGHGATE HARRIERS

GUILDFORD & GODELMING AC
LAVINGTON ATHLETICS

COOKHAM RC

CAMBRIDGE UNI HARE & HOUNDS

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



IAN

MICA
FARREN
NIAMH
HEIDI
ANDREW
FOREST
SIMON
DEAN
WILLIAM
ANDY
ROBIN
KELECHI
LOUISE
GEORGINA
MELISSA
EMMA
DANIELLE
LESLEY
ALICIA
MARTHA
KIERAN
SCARLETT
DENISE
MARK
DEREK
DARREN
STEPHEN
STEPHEN

MOORE
MOORE
MORGAN
MORRIN
MURRAY
MYNOTT
NESTER
NEWTON
NEWTON
NIXON
NORRIS
OAKLEY
OJIAKO
OLIVER
OUTTEN

OWUSU-ANSAH

PACKHAM
PARROTT
PARSONS
PATERNOTT
PAWSON
PEARSON
PEGLER
PENNEY
PENNISTON
PEVERILL
PING

PITT

PLANT

u1s

u1s

Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

NORWICH RR

CARDIFF MET

BEXLEY AC

MORINGTON CHASERS
KENDAL AAC

SAFFRON STRIDERS
READING AC

BARNSLEY AC

QUAKERS RC

VOTWO.CO.UK

TAMAR TROTTERS
OVERTON HARRIERS
NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES
CHARNWOOD AC

COLWYN BAY AC
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
EAST CHESHIRE HARRIERS & TAMESIDE
BRIGHTON & HOVE CITY AC
WATFORD HARRIERS

CITY OF SALISBURY AC & RC
CHESTER LE STREET AC
FOREST OF DEAN AC
DARWEN DASHERS

BOSTON & DISTRICT AC
VALE OF AYLESBURY AC

EYE COMMUNITY RUNNERS
WEST BROMWICH HARRIERS
NORTH STAFFS RR ASSOCIATION

WYMONDHAM AC

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

ENFIELD & HARINGEY
WOOTTON ROAD RUNNERS
LANCASTER & MORECAMBE AC
SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS
ABINGDON AC

ACKWORTH ROAD RUNNERS
NEW MARSKE HARRIERS
BOURNEMOUTH AC

ERME VALLEY HARRIERS
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT AC
WOODFORD GREEN AC & ESSEX LADIES
STEVENAGE & NORTH HERTS AC
BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY
MALTBY RUNNING CLUB
BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS
VETERANS AC

ST ALBANS AC

NEW FOREST JUNIORS
GATESHEAD HARRIERS
GLOUCESTER AC

BLACKBURN ROAD RUNNERS
NENE VALLEY HARRIERS

TRING RC

THORNEY RUNNING CLUB
ROYAL SUTTON COLDFIELD AC
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS AC

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



MARK
MARK
DARREN
JULIE
CHRISTIAN
EUAN
LEON
SHELLEY
JOANNE
PETER
DANIEL
CATHERINE
TIM
SOPHIE
DEAN
LUCY
SARAH
JADE
PHILIPPA
ALLAN
JACK
JOANNA
MAX
ELIZABETH
RICHARD
DAVID
SANJAI
JAMES
GEORGE

POWELL
PRATT
PRESTON
PRICE

PRIOR
RAMAGE
REID

REVITT
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RICKETTS
RIDLEY

RILEY
ROBSON
ROCHFORD
ROFF

ROLFE

RUDD
RUMBLES
RYAN
RYCROFT
SAMUELS
SANDELL
SAYERS
SCOTT
SHARMA
SHAW
SHEPHARD uis

Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

HEANOR RC

BRISTOL & WEST AC

BRJ RUN & TRI

SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
CITY OF CHESTER TRI CLUB
HORSHAM BLUESTAR
BRISTOL & WEST AC
DONCASTER AC

BEDALE & AISKEW RUNNERS
BEDALE & AISKEW RUNNERS
ALNWICK HARRIERS
NORWICH RR

HERNE HILL HARRIERS
PRESTON HARRIERS
SUNDERLAND STROLLERS
ANDOVER AC

HEATHFIELD RR

ANDOVER AC

NORWICH RR
COLLINGWOOD AC

ORION HARRIERS

LEEDS UNIVERSITY XC CLUB
READING AC

CHELTENHAM & COUNTY HARRIERS
HYDE PARK HARRIERS
SCUNTHORPE & DISTRICT
NENE FOREST RUNNERS
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS
IVANHOE ROBINS

LEICESTER CORITANIAN

YATE & DISTRICT AC
HUNTINGDONSHIRE AC
TRAFFORD AC

SALFORD HARRIERS

HORSHAM JOGGERS

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

CITY OF YORK AC

THIRSK & SOWERBY HARRIERS
THIRSK & SOWERBY HARRIERS
NORTH SHIELDS POLYTECHNIC HARRIERS
WYMONDHAM AC

MOUNTS BAY HARRIERS

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
HOUGHTON HARRIERS
ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DISTRICT
HASTINGS AC

ROMSEY RR

TRI - ANGLIA

SOUTH LONDON HARRIERS
ENFIELD & HARINGEY

LEEDS CITY AC

WINDSOR SLOUGH ETON & HOUNSLOW
BRISTOL & WEST AC

STEEL CITY STRIDERS

BARTON & DISTRICT
BOURNEMOUTH AC

WAKEFIELD HARRIERS
CHARNWOOD AC

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014



Eligibility
Full Decision List April 2014

RYAN SHIPPY u1s BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS HALESOWEN ATHLETICS & CC 01/05/2014
MARIE SHONE WINCHESTER & DISTRICT BASINGSTOKE & MID HANTS 01/05/2014
COLIN SIMPSON WESTBOURNE AC READING AC 01/05/2014
DANIELLE SMITH u1s HEANOR RC AMBER VALLEY & EREWASH AC 01/05/2014
JULIA SMITH CORBY AC ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 01/05/2014
NORMAN SMITH CORBY AC ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 01/05/2014
NEV SMITH LEEDS BRADFORD TRI CLUB WAKEFIELD TRIATHLON CLUB 01/05/2014
DAVID SMITH GLASGOW CITY AC SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS 01/05/2014
AMY SPEAR u1s BUNGAY BLACK DOGS CITY OF NORWICH AC 01/05/2014
FINLAY SPEAR u1s BUNGAY BLACK DOGS CITY OF NORWICH AC 01/05/2014
ELLA SPEAR u1s BUNGAY BLACK DOGS CITY OF NORWICH AC 01/05/2014
LUCY SPRAY BEDFORD & COUNTY AC HARROW AC 01/05/2014
HANNAH STEPHENSON  U15 HORWICH RMI HARRIERS BOLTON UNITED HARRIERS 01/05/2014
MARK STEWART COVENTRY TRIATHLETES COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS 01/05/2014
SHONA STONE AIRE VALLEY RUNNERS BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC 01/05/2014
LAURA STOTT-ALLWORTHY COLCHESTER HARRIERS LINCOLN & WELLINGTON 01/05/2014
SHARON SULLIVAN HAYLE RUNNERS TRURO RUNNING CLUB 01/05/2014
CHANEL TAITE WSEH HARROW AC 01/05/2014
JEMIMA TASWELL-FRYER  U15 VALE OF AYLESBURY AC CHILTERN HARRIERS 01/05/2014
PETER TAYLOR PLYMOUTH COASTERS PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS 01/05/2014
TRACEY TAYLOR PLYMOUTH COASTERS PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS 01/05/2014
BRIAN TAYLOR TICKHILL RAC DANUM HARRIERS 01/05/2014
DARREN TAYLOR CHASE HARRIERS STAFFORD HARRIERS 01/05/2014
PATRICK THEWLIS BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS SOUTHAMPTON AC 01/05/2014
LAURA THOMAS IPSWICH HARRIERS IPSWICH JAFFA 01/05/2014
CATHERINE THORIN WINDLE VALLEY RUNNERS BRACKNELL FORST RUNNERS 01/05/2014
GARETH THRAVES AURORA HARRIERS JARROW & HEBBURN 01/05/2014
NICOLE TOFT u1s HERNE HILL HARRIERS BELGRAVE HARRIERS 01/05/2014
JOSEPH TONGE u15 SKYRAC AC LEEDS CITY AC 01/05/2014



KELLY ANNE
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
JONATHAN
PETER
LOUIS
BRYONY
LAURA
FIONA
JAKE
SIMON
STEPHEN
TESNI
KEAVEY
ALEX
ROSALYN
FIONA
Z0E
MANDY
RUTH
BEN
LOUISE
JENNIFER
DEREK
ROBERT
ROBERT
NICK
MELANIE
IAN

TOWNS
TUFFIN
TURNER
TURTLE
TYRRELL
UBAKA
UNDERWOOD u15
VAN-LIER u1s
VENNER
WALDRON
WALLIS
WANSELL
WARD
WARD
WARNER
WEBB
WEIDBERG
WEST
WHEELER
WHIPP
WHIPP
WHITEMORE
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILTSHIRE
WOOD
WORRALL
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ASTLEY & TYLDESLEY

NOTTS AC

TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
TUNBRIDGE WELLS

HORSHAM AMPHIBIANS TRI
TAUNTON AC

CITY OF YORK

BOSTON & DISTRICT AC
CHAPEL ALLERTON RUNNERS
EXETER HARRIERS

WATFORD HARRIERS

WARE JOGGERS

CITY OF SHEFFIELD
SPENBOROUGH AC

WSEH AC

VEGETARIAN CYCLING & AC
WOODSTOCK HARRIERS
EPSOM & EWELL HARRIERS
SOUTH WEST RR

WIGAN HARRIERS

WIGAN HARRIERS

EASTLEIGH RC

INSTINCTIVE SPORTS
BLACKPOOL WYRE & FLYDE AC
NEWPORT & DISTRICT

EALING SOUTHALL & MIDDLESEX
ABINGDON AC

ALDERSHOT FARNHAM & DISTRICT
DERBY AC

WIGAN & DISTRICT HARRIERS
RUSHCLIFFE AC

GATESHEAD HARRIERS

KENT POLICE AC

HORSHAM JOGGERS
SHAFTESBURY BARNET HARRIERS
KINGSTON UPON HULL

NENE VALLEY HARRIERS
KIRKSTALL HARRIERS
NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES
GADE VALLEY HARRIERS

THE HAWCS

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

LEEDS CITY AC

NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES
VEGAN RUNNERS
SOUTHVILLE RC
SOUTHAMPTON AC
TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS
CHORLEY AC

CHORLEY AC

HEDGE END RC

PLYMOUTH HARRIERS
THORNTON CLEVELEYS RC
WREKIN ROAD RUNNERS
HIGHGATE HARRIERS
READING AC

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
GRANTHAM AC

01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
01/05/2014
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HERMIONE WRIGHT BOSTON & DISTRICT AC NENE VALLEY HARRIERS 01/05/2014
WILLIAM WRIGHT u1s BOSTON & DISTRICT AC NENE VALLEY HARRIERS 01/05/2014
KATHLEEN YOUNG WOLDS VETERANS CAISTOR RC 01/05/2014

JAY YOUNG u1s ELLENBOROUGH AC SEATON AC 01/05/2014



